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Modoc July Complex Fire Progression
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    Fire Locations

Active

Contained

Out

Date Acres Acres Gained
25-Jul 1612 1612
26-Jul 2245 633
27-Jul 6619 4374
28-Jul 20251 13632
29-Jul 39347 19096
30-Jul 51031 11684
31-Jul 61815 10784
1-Aug 73452 11637
2-Aug 80219 6767
3-Aug 82709 2490
4-Aug 83136 427
5-Aug 83136 0
6-Aug 84174 1038
7-Aug 84174 0
8-Aug 84295 121
9-Aug 84295 0

10-Aug 84295 0
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